Version:1000[V3.3]
MSS1000 Series User Manual
Soft Starter
Model: MSS1000/ --
3AC 380V 5.5-800KW
Please hand the manual to ultimate user, and keep it
for future reference
Preface

Softer model
Rated
power
(KW)
Rated
current
(A)
(MCCB)
(A)
Bypass
contactor
Primary line
(mm2)
MSS1000/005-3 5.5 11 32 MSS1000-16 Copper 2.5
MSS1000/007-3 7.5 15 40 MSS1000-16 Copper 4
MSS1000/011-3 11 23 63 MSS1000-25 Copper 6
MSS1000/015-3 15 30 63 MSS1000-40 Copper 10
MSS1000/018-3 18.5 37 100 MSS1000-40 Copper 10
MSS1000/022-3 22 45 100 MSS1000-63 Copper 16
MSS1000/030-3 30 60 100 MSS1000-63 Copper 25
MSS1000/037-3 37 75 100 MSS1000-100 Copper 35
MSS1000/045-3 45 90 100 MSS1000-100 Copper 35
MSS1000/055-3 55 110 160 MSS1000-160 Copper 35
MSS1000/075-3 75 150 250 MSS1000-160 Cop35/ Alu.50
MSS1000/090-3 90 180 250 MSS1000-250 Cop50/ Alu.70
MSS1000/110-3 110 230 350 MSS1000-250 Cop70/ Alu.95
MSS1000/132-3 132 260 400 MSS1000-400 Cop95/Alu.120
MSS1000/160-3 160 320 400 MSS1000-400 Cop95/Alu.150
MSS1000/185-3 185 370 400 MSS1000-400 Cop120/Alu.185
MSS1000/200-3 200 400 400 MSS1000-400 Cop150/Alu.185
MSS1000/250-3 250 500 630 MSS1000-630 Cop185/Alu.240
MSS1000/280-3 280 560 630 MSS1000-630 Cop240/Alu.300
MSS1000/320-3 320 640 630 MSS1000-630 Cop240/Alu.400
26
Product Warranty Card
Customer info
Company Add: